Place:

o N o b~ W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Time:
19:39.95
21:50.47
23:15.51
23:30.04
24:39.32
25:01.56
25:25.95
25:56.48
26:52.16
26:55.52
27:30.36
27:34.96
27:46.94
27:58.54
28:06.49
28:31.74
29:07.07
31:08.44
31:30.63
32:14.12
32:59.64
33:14.81
34:07.22
34:37.90
34:44.18
35:05.75
35:26.95
35:27.62
35:37.73

Athlete's Name:
Izzy Hardin
Hallie Kelchen
Ashlyn Appleby
Addie Appleby
Jenny Claussen
Riley Butz
Adelyn Topping
Carley Conrad
Grace Knutsen
Landre Ruggeberg
Kinley Birt
Annie Trumm
Lilly Supple
Rylie Dunn
Addison Walls
Adalyn Leistikow
Hailey Fielding
Maggie Loes
Delaney Barber
Hailee Peters
Marie Klostermann
Sarah Boyle
Kallie Barber
Ella Nelson
Evelyn Nelson
Audrey Wilke
Izzy VanderGinst
Adelynne Meyer
Carlie McPherson

School:
Maquoketa
Cascade
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Maquoketa
Cascade
Cascade
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Cascade
Cascade
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Cascade
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Cascade
Central DeWitt
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt

Coach:
Devin Hardin
Phil Kauder
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Devin Hardin
Phil Kauder
Phil Kauder
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Phil Kauder
Phil Kauder
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Phil Kauder
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Phil Kauder
Katie Moulton
Devin Hardin
Devin Hardin
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton
Katie Moulton



Place:

o N o b~ W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Time:

17:32.51

17:36.69
18:00.40
18:02.60
18:20.15
18:31.89
18:43.98
19.:12.64
19:22.52
20:04.12
20:52.08
21:16.44
21:18.49
21:24.38
22:12.35
22:24.31

23:18.21

23:34.13
23:43.21

23:43.46
23:51.95
24:08.29
24:33.24
24:47.16
24:50.94
24:53.03
25:22.72
25:42.35
25:54.96
26:19.82
26:20.40
27:17.52
28:31.34
29:23.28
30:20.74
30:58.79
38:06.06

Athlete's Name:
Caleb Olson
Kyle Olson
Parker Petsche
Lane Cook
Adam Wilke
Ryan ZSidarich
Lucas Johnston
Keegan Peterson
Max Notz
Liam Kinrade
Cameron Zimmer
Andrew Kaalberg
Sam Pfeifle
Bradley Dolphin
Aiden Costas
Gavin Macheal
Beck Maricle
Jacob Nabb
Zach Huyten
Brian Winkler
Alex Brown
Elias Kinrade
Phoenix Schepper
Drew Stroud
Caleb Gilmour
Ben Paarman
Thomas Weibenga
Cooper Barber
Brayden Notz
Caleb Williams
Trenton Topping
Patrick Melvin
Aaron Edstrom
Griffin Reed
Isaac Lewis
David Burke
Jack Gravert

School:
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt

Cascade
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt

Maquoketa
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt

Cascade
Central DeWitt

Cascade
Central DeWitt

Maquoketa
Central DeWitt
Maquoketa
Central DeWitt
Magqguoketa
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Maquoketa
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Maquoketa
Central DeWitt
Maquoketa

Cascade

Cascade
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt

Coach:
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Phil Kauder
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Eric Olson

Devin Hardin
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Phil Kauder
Eric Olson
Phil Kauder
Eric Olson

Devin Hardin
Eric Olson

Devin Hardin
Eric Olson

Devin Hardin
Eric Olson
Eric Olson

Devin Hardin
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Eric Olson

Devin Hardin
Eric Olson

Devin Hardin
Phil Kauder
Phil Kauder
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Eric Olson
Eric Olson



	Maquoketa girls
	Maquoketa boys

